Name Funktion

A

Arboretum Ellerhoop

B

Bahnhofserwachen in
Halstenbek

Baumpark Pinneberg
Baumschule Hachmann

D

Deutsches
Baumschulmuseum
Pinneberg

Jenischpark
Johann-Rist-Weg
R

Rosarium Uetersen
Rosen Tantau KG

Rosengarten Pinneberg

S

Schulauer Fahrhaus

Seestermuhe Linden-Doppel-
Allee

W
W. Kordes' Sohne Rosenschulen GmbH

& Co. KG

E-Mail

info@baumschulmuseum.de

info@schulauer-
faehrhaus.de

Telefon

04120/
218

04123/
2055

04122/
714 372
04122/
7084

04121/
48700

Mobil Fax


https://www.pinneberger-baumschulland.de/Adressen/Kulturlandschaftsrouten/Arboretum+Ellerhoop.html
https://www.pinneberger-baumschulland.de/Adressen/Kulturlandschaftsrouten/Bahnhofserwachen+in+Halstenbek.html
https://www.pinneberger-baumschulland.de/Adressen/Kulturlandschaftsrouten/Baumpark+Pinneberg.html
https://www.pinneberger-baumschulland.de/Adressen/Kulturlandschaftsrouten/Baumschule+Hachmann.html
https://www.pinneberger-baumschulland.de/Adressen/Kulturlandschaftsrouten/Deutsches+Baumschulmuseum+Pinneberg.html
mailto:info@baumschulmuseum.de
https://www.pinneberger-baumschulland.de/Adressen/Kulturlandschaftsrouten/Jenischpark.html
https://www.pinneberger-baumschulland.de/Adressen/Kulturlandschaftsrouten/Johann_Rist_Weg-p-264.html
https://www.pinneberger-baumschulland.de/Adressen/Kulturlandschaftsrouten/Rosarium+Uetersen.html
https://www.pinneberger-baumschulland.de/Adressen/Kulturlandschaftsrouten/Rosen+Tantau+KG.html
https://www.pinneberger-baumschulland.de/Adressen/Kulturlandschaftsrouten/Rosengarten+Pinneberg.html
https://www.pinneberger-baumschulland.de/Adressen/Kulturlandschaftsrouten/Schulauer+F%C3%A4hrhaus.html
mailto:info@schulauer-faehrhaus.de
https://www.pinneberger-baumschulland.de/Adressen/Kulturlandschaftsrouten/Seesterm%C3%BChe+Linden_Doppel_Allee-p-274.html
https://www.pinneberger-baumschulland.de/Adressen/Kulturlandschaftsrouten/W_+Kordes_+S%C3%B6hne-p-268.html

